UT - Permian Basin Parent Institution Letter
Veterans Affairs

SECTION 1 - TO BE COMPLETED BY STUDENT

B) BIRTH DATE

C) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER & CLAIM #

A) NAME (Last, First, MlI)

D) MAILING ADDRESS ( Include City and Zip) E) Is this address different from the last
one reported to the Department of
Veteran Affairs? YES  NO

F) PRIMARY CONTACT NUMBER G) E-MAIL ADDRESS
H) WHAT CHAPTER ARE YOU? 1) PERCENTAGE OF VA EDUCATION BENEFITS GRANTED:
30 31 33 35 1606 100% OR %

J) DEGREE THAT YOUR ARE SEEKING (MAJOR OF STUDY) AND SEMESTER YOU ARE REQUESTING BENEFITS FOR

MAJOR SEMESTER (CIRCLE ONE) FALL SPRING SUMMER

K) NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECONDARY INSTITUTION L) LIST COURSES FOR SECONDARY INSTITUTION

COURSE AND COURSE NUMBER
(i.e. ENGL 1301)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

M) MUST READ

1)  You must be accepted to UTPB for the current or requested semester, and have an official transcript evaluation by UTPB Admissions Office
completed.

2) VA will not approve more than 24 hours total for a Parent Institution Letter.

3)  VAwill only pay for courses that will transfer into UTPB and fill a requirement of the Program of Work (Degree Plan) currently on file with the
UTPB/VA office.

4)  Be sure that the above information is correct.

5)  You must matriculate your hours within two semesters of this PIL, or we will not process your next request.

N) SIGNATURE — BY SIGNING | AGREE THAT | HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE O) DATE
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS PIL.

SECTION 2 - TO BE COMPLETED BY PRIMARY INSTITUTION

P) UTPB INFORMATION

FC#1-1-0199-43
Q) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
UT PERMIAN BASIN
4901 E. UNIVERSITY
ODESSA, TX 79762

R) VA REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE S) DATE




	SECTION 1: 
	30: 
	MAJOR: 
	undefined: 
	1: 
	undefined_2: 
	2: 
	3: 
	undefined_3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 
	NAME Last First MI: 
	BIRTH DATE: 
	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER  CLAIM: 
	MAILING ADDRESS  Include City and Zip: 
	PRIMARY CONTACT NUMBER: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	31: 
	33: 
	35: 
	1606: 
	PERCENTAGE: 
	SIGNATURE: 
	DATE: 


