UT - Permian Basin Parent Institution Letter Veterans Affairs

SECTION 1 – TO BE COMPLETED BY STUDENT								
A) NAME (Last, First, MI)	B) BIRTH DATE		C) SOCIAI	CIAL SECURITY NUMBER & CLAIM #				
D) MAILING ADDRESS (Include City and Zip)				E) Is this addres one reported to the Veteran Affairs	he Departm			
F) PRIMARY CONTACT NUMBER		G) E-MAIL ADDRESS						
H) WHAT CHAPTER ARE YOU? 30 31 33 35 1606			I) PERCENTAGE OF VA EDUCATION BENEFITS GRANTED: 100% OR %					
J) DEGREE THAT YOUR ARE SEEKING (MAJOR OF STUDY) AND SEM								
MAJOR			R (CIRCLE O		ALL SPRI	NG	SUMMER	
K) NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECONDARY INSTITUTION			L) LIST COURSES FOR SECONDARY INSTITUTION					
			COURSE AND COURSE NUMBER (i.e. ENGL 1301)					
			1)					
			2)					
			3)					
			4)5)					
			5)			-		
M) MUST READ 1) You must be accepted to UTPB for the current or requested semester, and have an official transcript evaluation by UTPB Admissions Office completed. 2) VA will not approve more than 24 hours total for a Parent Institution Letter. 3) VA will only pay for courses that will transfer into UTPB and fill a requirement of the Program of Work (Degree Plan) currently on file with the UTPB/VA office. 4) Be sure that the above information is correct. 5) You must matriculate your hours within two semesters of this PIL, or we will not process your next request.								
N) SIGNATURE – BY SIGNING I AGREE THAT I HAVE READ AND UNI TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS PIL.			ГНЕ	O) DATE				
SECTION 2 – TO BE COMPLETED BY PRIMARY INSTITUTION								
P) UTPB INFORMATION								
FC#1-1-0199-43 UT PERMIAN BASIN 4901 E. UNIVERSITY ODESSA, TX 79762		Q) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION						
R) VA REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE				S) DATE				